

# 100 Women in Hedge Funds Dinner with Alpha Hedge Conference Speakers

September 26, 2011 at 6:30 PM San Francisco CA

Join us for a tete-a-tete dinner at the Michael Mina Restaurant with speakers from the Institutional Alpha Hedge Conference. Some of the speakers attending the dinner include:

- Cynthia F. Steer, Managing Director, Investment Strategy, RUSSELL INVESTMENTS

- Cathleen M. Rittereiser, Director of Investor Relations, CONCORDIA ADVISORS LLC

- Margaret E. Annett MBA, CPA, Corporate Treasurer, THE ART INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO

Attendance at the Alpha Hedge Conference is not required.

Dinner is \$135, prepaid, and includes a prefix menu plus tax and gratuity. Beverages can be purchased at the table.

# **Event Details**

Date: September 26, 2011 Time: 6:30 PM Registration. We will begin *promptly* at 6:30 PM; please arrive early. Since it is disruptive to everyone when latecomers enter the session, those arriving after an education session has begun will only be admitted at the discretion of 100WHF and the host. Please note the start time on this invite and plan to arrive early. Location: Michael Mina 335 Powell Street, San Francisco, CA 94102 - <u>Directions</u> RSVP: <u>https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd=\_s-xclick&hosted\_button\_id=W8C9FS35GS3WU</u>

This event is NOT FOR ATTRIBUTION. Space is limited. No walk-ins will be permitted.

# About 100 Women in Hedge Funds (www.100womeninhedgefunds.org)

100 Women in Hedge Funds is a global, practitioner-driven non-profit organization serving over 10,000 alternative investment management investors and professionals through educational, professional leverage and philanthropic initiatives. Formed in 2001, 100 Women in Hedge Funds has hosted more than 250 events globally, connected more than 250 senior women through Peer Advisory Groups and raised globally over \$21.5 million gross for philanthropic causes in the areas of women's and family health, education and mentoring. For more information about 100 Women in Hedge Funds, please visit www.100womeninhedgefunds.org.

# Give Back

100 Women in Hedge Funds provides a 'Give Back' program that enables members to match their resources (time, access, financial) to projects that will help us expand our successful initiatives. Visit <a href="http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/give\_back.php">http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/give\_back.php</a> today and tell us how you can help.

# 100WHF Connect!

Get *Connected* today! Visit <u>http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/membership\_connect.php</u> for details and to sign up.

# **100WHF Access Fee**

Have you paid your access fee? If not please go to <u>https://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/member\_payment.php</u>. We appreciate your continued support!